THE FENCING FACTORY

Simply the Best

)

Colorbondoe
Fencing

MINISCREEN

Smartascreen

THE FENCING FACTORY

For an installation guide
TEL: 47256003

| \ please go to 29-31 Auscan Crescent
N i . Garbutt Qld 4814
Neetascreen hitp://www.lysaght.com/fencing/ www fencingfactory.com.au
fencing-installation-information b4: sales@fencingfactory.com.au




Colerbond 1HOFIQJTH#

Each of the COLORBOND® steel colours featured below is
part of our core colour range and has been designed to
reflect the natural Australian landscape and bring a re-

newed sense of sanctuary to your backyard. Curated with

real versatility in mind, each of these COLORBOND® steel
colours will work seamlessly with a range of contempo-

rary Australian design palettes.

Surfmist* Domain* Paperbark”

Shale Grey™ Riversand*

Evening Haze* Dune*

Woodland Grey*

Wollemi*

Bluegum* Basalt* Ironstone*

Pale Eucalypt* Wilderness*

Monument”

Panel Size: 2.35m wide

2.1m
1.8m
1.5m

2.1m
1.8m
1.5m

2.1m

1.8m
1.5m

Neetascreen
$231.00
$209.00
$187.00

Smartascreen
$231.00
$209.00
$187.00

Miniscreen
$330.00
$297.00
$264.00

Colorbond Gates

Neetascreen or Smartascreen Styles

Double Gate 1.8m
Suits a 3040mm opening 1.5m
Single Gate

Suits a 960mm opening 1.8m
Posts: 65mm sq galvanised

steel powder-coated cor- 5 67m

ner, end and bracing to be
installed every 2-3 panels

v n

wn

1,317.00
1,193.00

658.00

77.55

All pricing is including GST. Valid from October 2022

Simple maintenance of COLORBOND® steel by regular
washing with water, will not only enhance its life but
maintain its attractiveness for longer periods. Areas not
regularly washed by rainwater should be hosed down at
least every six months and more frequently in coastal
areas/high levels of industrial fallout occur.

In cases where the regular maintenance referred to
above does not remove all dirt, the following
procedure should be carried out:

o Wash the surface with a mild solution of pure soap
or mild non-abrasive kitchen detergent in warm
water with a soft sponge of soft cloth.

e The COLORBOND® should be thoroughly rinsed with
clean water immediately after cleaning to remove
traces of detergent.

If cared for in accordance with these instructions, your
building components made from

COLORBOND® pre-painted steel and ZINCALUME® steel
will give many years of low maintenance life.

. -ﬂiﬁﬁilu T




