



Smartascreen



Neetascreen







Colorbondo **Fencing**



For an installation guide please go to

http://www.lysaght.com/fencing/

fencing-installation-information

THE FENCING FACTORY

TEL: 47256003 29-31 Auscan Crescent Garbutt Qld 4814

www.fencingfactory.com.au



IHQ FIQ J#

Each of the COLORBOND® steel colours featured below is part of our core colour range and has been designed to reflect the natural Australian landscape and bring a renewed sense of sanctuary to your backyard. Curated with real versatility in mind, each of these COLORBOND® steel colours will work seamlessly with a range of contemporary Australian design palettes.



Panel Size: 2.35m wide

Neetascreen						
2.1m	\$231.00					
1.8m	\$209.00					
1.5m	\$187.00					
Smartascreen						
2.1m	\$231.00					
1.8m	\$209.00					
1.5m	\$187.00					
Miniscreen						
2.1m	\$330.00					
1.8m	\$297.00					
1.5m	\$264.00					

Colorbond Gates

Neetascreen or Smartascreen Styles				
Double Gate	1.8m	\$	1,317.00	
Suits a 3040mm opening	1.5m	\$	1,193.00	
Single Gate Suits a 960mm opening	1.8m	\$	658.00	
Posts: 65mm sq galvanised steel powder-coated corner, end and bracing to be installed every 2-3 panels	2.67m	\$	77.55	

All pricing is including GST. Valid from October 2022

Simple maintenance of COLORBOND® steel by regular washing with water, will not only enhance its life but maintain its attractiveness for longer periods. Areas not regularly washed by rainwater should be hosed down at least every six months and more frequently in coastal areas/high levels of industrial fallout occur.

In cases where the regular maintenance referred to above does not remove all dirt, the following procedure should be carried out:

- Wash the surface with a mild solution of pure soap or mild non-abrasive kitchen detergent in warm water with a soft sponge of soft cloth.
- The COLORBOND® should be thoroughly rinsed with clean water immediately after cleaning to remove traces of detergent.

If cared for in accordance with these instructions, your building components made from COLORBOND® pre-painted steel and ZINCALUME® steel will give many years of low maintenance life.



